Direct Replacement!
The banning of mercury contactors in California  has prompted MDI,
a manufacturer of those banned contactors, to develop a modern solution.
The MDI Solid State Relay
is designed to replace  mercury contactors directly!
With a custom designed mounting bracket, this SSR can use the same
mounting holes as your existing mercury contactor. It accepts the same
120/240VAC or 24VDC signal. Easy replacement.
Ratings
3 Pole 50 AMP @ 480 VAC @ -30°C to 50°C 3-Phase
2 Pole 75 AMP @ 480 VAC @ -30°C to 50°C 3-Phase
There is one hitch. It has a fan; the fan must be used to keep the SSR cool.
The fan requires 24VDC @ 70 mA; a 120VAC fan is available (add $55).
We also have a 24VDC Power Supply which can power 18 of these fans.
 Use 2 or 3 pole!
Ordering information:           Stock at Prime Controls
3PSS60A75-S SSR, 24VDC fan $235.00
3PSS60A75-R with Bracket $245.00
3PSS60A75-S-120 SSR, 120VAC fan $290.00
3PSS60A75-R-120 AC Fan + Bracket $300.00
PM1544 Mounting Bracket $  10.00
6EP1331-1SH03  Pwr Supply 24VDC 1.3A $  64.00
PRIME CONTROLS CO
216 Avenida Fabricante Ste 210
San Clemente CA 92672
949-498-8700  FAX 949-498-8787
GO GREEN!